

Study Tour Grant Application Form – Summer 2020

(IMP: Form must be received 5 weeks prior to study tour departure date. Only those students who are currently receiving a minimum of 25% of Financial Grant are eligible to apply for the Study Tour Grant)

Name: First Father's Family LD. No. Details of Study Tour :	Details of Applicant		
Study Tour Program: Organizers Names: Trip Destination: Departure date: Cost per student: TO BE COMPLETED BY OFFICE OF FINANCIAL GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS Percentage of Financial Grant Award: Study Tour Grant Approved: Yes / No Study Tour Grant Amount/ Percentage: Study Tour Grant Amount/ Percentage: Signature of OFGS Manager Type or Print Name of Parent or Guardian Type or Print Name of Applicant American University of Sharjah Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE	Name: First Father's	Family I.D. No.	
Organizers Names: Trip Destination: Departure date:	Details of Study Tour:		
Trip Destination: Departure date: Return date: Cost per student: TO BE COMPLETED BY OFFICE OF FINANCIAL GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS Percentage of Financial Grant Award: Study Tour Grant Approved: Yes / No Study Tour Grant Amount/ Percentage: Signature of OFGS Manager Signature of OFGS Manager Type or Print Name of Parent or Guardian Type or Print Name of Applicant American University of Sharjah Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE	Study Tour Program:		
Departure date: Return dat	Organizers Names:		
TO BE COMPLETED BY OFFICE OF FINANCIAL GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS Percentage of Financial Grant Award: Study Tour Grant Approved: Yes / No IXO Tracking No.: ST Study Tour Grant Amount/ Percentage: Signature of OFGS Manager Signature of Chancellor Type or Print Name of Parent or Guardian Type or Print Name of Applicant Return complete applications by hand or post/courier to: American University of Sharjah Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE	Trip Destination:		
To BE COMPLETED BY OFFICE OF FINANCIAL GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS Percentage of Financial Grant Award: Study Tour Grant Approved: Yes / No	Departure date:	Return date:	
Percentage of Financial Grant Award: Study Tour Grant Approved: Yes / No	Cost per student:		
Study Tour Grant Amount/ Percentage: Signature of OFGS Manager Signature of Chancellor Type or Print Name of Parent or Guardian Type or Print Name of Applicant Date Signature of Parent or Guardian Signature of Applicant American University of Sharjah Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE	Percentage of Financial Grant Award :		
Type or Print Name of Parent or Guardian Type or Print Name of Applicant Date Signature of Parent or Guardian Signature of Applicant American University of Sharjah Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE			
Date Signature of Parent or Guardian Signature of Applicant American University of Sharjah Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE Signature of Applicant	Signature of OFGS Manager	Signature of Chancellor	
Return complete applications by hand or post/courier to: American University of Sharjah Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE	Type or Print Name of Parent or Guardian Type or Print Name of Applicant		
Return complete applications by hand or post/courier to: Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE	Date Signature of Parent or Guardian	Signature of Applicant	
Email: scholarship@aus.edu		Office of Financial Grants and Scholarships PO Box 26666 Sharjah, UAE Tel: +971 6 515 2055/2060/2072 / Fax: +971 6 515 4050	